  21th Wheelchair rugby tournament
OSRAVA CUP 2019
27. - 29. 9. 2019 in Ostrava, Czech Republic

	Entry Fee:


	 20,-€ per person in case you transfer the money to our bank account by 30th  June 2019.
100,-€ per person in case you will pay after arrival.              

Team without referee will pay 100,-€ more.


Organization:   

SK Ostrava
Address:


Na Staré cestě 811, Vřesina 742 85, CZ

Web:



www.skostrava.cz
Email:


skostrava@seznam.cz
Cup is for:


6   teams 

Playing days:




Friday 
27th.September 2019:
from 2 p.m. to 8 p.m.




Saturday 
28th.September 2019:
from 9 a.m. to 8 p.m.




Sunday         29th. September 2019:
from 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Accommodation
Hotel: 

Hotel Imperiál Ostrava, www.imperialhotelostrava.com/cs/
Address:       
Imperial Hotel Ostrava, Tyršova 1250/6, 70200 Ostrava
Place:
Sport Hall: 

Sareza Ostrava            www.sareza.cz
Address:        
Hrušovská ul. 20/2953, 702 00 Ostrava - Přívoz 
Enrolment on OSTRAVA CUP 2019
Name sports club: 
	First name and surname sportsmen
	Classification
	Number jersey

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	First name and surname arbitral:

	7.
	

	Company:

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	persons in one team, every other player will pay        100,- €

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	


Communication:

name

: 

address
:





enamel
: 

phone

: 

